Product Catalog
Directional Control Compact Valves
16 Series
Direct Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves 16 Series
Product Overview
ROSS® direct acting solenoid pilot valves provide reliable pilot control for various pneumatically actuated devices. Main valve
actuation requires maintained pilot signal.
VALVE FEATURES

14
3/2 Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
Ordering Information
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Valve Type
Valve Model Number *
In-Out Exhaust
NPT Thread G Thread
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1/8 1/2
Normally Closed 1613B1020W 1613B1020Z 1613B1020Y D1613B1020W D1613B1020Z D1613B1020Y
Normally Open 1614B1020W 1614B1020Z 1614B1020Y D1614B1020W D1614B1020Z D1614B1020Y
1/4 1/2
Normally Closed 1613B2020W 1613B2020Z 1613B2020Y D1613B2020W D1613B2020Z D1613B2020Y
Normally Open 1614B2020W 1614B2020Z 1614B2020Y D1614B2020W D1614B2020Z D1614B2020Y
* For other voltages, consult ROSS.
4/2 Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves
SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 4-Way 2-Position Valves